



Galaxy Bar Ingredients

Guaranteed to include at least 1 of the below chocolate bars dependent on selection

For allergens, please see ingredients listed in bold.

Galaxy Caramel Chocolate Sharing Bar 135g

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Milk Fat, Cocoa Mass, Lactose, Whey Powder (from Milk), Palm Fat, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Salt, Natural Vanilla Extract

Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum

Galaxy Smooth Milk Chocolate Bar 110g

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Milk Fat, Lactose and Protein from Whey (from Milk), Whey Powder (from Milk), Palm Fat, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Extract, Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum and Cocoa Solids 25% minimum.

Storage Advice – **Store in a dry place. Protect from heat.**